
 

  

1989  Bob Hendrickson

1990      Bob Bel

1991   Bob Bel

1992      Ken Mc Neil

1993      Mike Douglas

1994      Mike Douglas

1995       Scott Sydney

1996        

1997        

1998        

1999       Bob

2000        

2001        

 2002       

2003        

 2004       

Bob Hendrickson

Bob Belner 

Bob Belner  

Ken Mc Neil 

Mike Douglas

Mike Douglas

Scott Sydney 

 Scott Sydney

 Joe Trpik 

 Ken  McNeil 

Bob  Kirksey 

 Kay Turner 

 Kay Turner 

 Joe  Trpik 

 Joe Trpik 

  Paul   Abshire

Bob Hendrickson 

Mike Douglas 

Mike Douglas 

 

Scott Sydney 

 

 

Abshire 

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013 

2014

2015 

 

 

  

  

  

2005    Paul   Abshire

2006         Ruth Sills

2007         Norman Swales

2008          Bart Cuderman

2009         Norman Swales

2010         Bart Cuderman

2011          Bart Cuderman

2012          Hewitt McCloskey

2013          Hewitt McCloskey

2014          Hewitt McCloskey

2015          Hewitt McCloskey

Abshire 

Ruth Sills 

Norman Swales 

Bart Cuderman 

Norman Swales 

Bart Cuderman 

Bart Cuderman 

Hewitt McCloskey 

Hewitt McCloskey 

Hewitt McCloskey 

Hewitt McCloskey 

 

 

 

 


