## Past Presidents of the Eagle Ridge Property Owner's Association

1989	Bob Hendrickson	2005	Paul Abshire
1990	Bob Belner	2006	Ruth Sills
1991	Bob Belner	2007	Norman Swales
1992	Ken Mc Neil	2008	Bart Cuderman
1993	Mike Douglas	2009	Norman Swales
1994	Mike Douglas	2010	Bart Cuderman
1995	Scott Sydney	2011	Bart Cuderman
1996	Scott Sydney	2012	Hewitt McCloskey
1997	Joe Trpik	2013	Hewitt McCloskey
1998	Ken McNeil	2014	Hewitt McCloskey
1999	Bob Kirksey	2015	Hewitt McCloskey
2000	Kay Turner		
2001	Kay Turner		
2002	Joe Trpik		
2003	Joe Trpik		
2004	Paul Abshire		